Sort_APN

020 012601401
020 012601401
020 012700100
020 012700100
020 012700201
020 012700201
020 012700602
020 012700602
020 012700603
020 012700603
020 012700700
020 012700700
020 012700801
020 012700801
020 012701101
020 012701101
020 012701200
020 012701200
020 012701300
020 012701300
020 012701400
020 012701400
020 012800300
020 012800300
020 012800400
020 012800400
020 012800500
020 012800500
020 012800600
020 012800600
020 013000800
020 013000800
020 013100400
020 013100400
020 013100500
020 013100500
020 013100600
020 013100600
020 013100800
020 013100900
020 013100900
020 013101000
020 013101100
020 013101100
020 013101200
020 013101200

Parcel_APN
20-126-14-1
20-126-14-1
20-127-1
20-127-1
20-127-2-1
20-127-2-1
20-127-6-2
20-127-6-2
20-127-6-3
20-127-6-3
20-127-7
20-127-7
20-127-8-1
20-127-8-1
20-127-11-1
20-127-11-1
20-127-12
20-127-12
20-127-13
20-127-13
20-127-14
20-127-14
20-128-3
20-128-3
20-128-4
20-128-4
20-128-5
20-128-5
20-128-6
20-128-6
20-130-8
20-130-8
20-131-4
20-131-4
20-131-5
20-131-5
20-131-6
20-131-6
20-131-8
20-131-9
20-131-9
20-131-10
20-131-11
20-131-11
20-131-12
20-131-12

Name

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
OCCUPANT

1244 2ND AVE LLC
OCCUPANT

SuULOCV

OCCUPANT

KIM CHAE & JIMMY
OCCUPANT

AMERICAN MEDIA ENTERPRISE CORP RADIO TV

OCCUPANT

YEH TONY & AGNES TRS
OCCUPANT

OAKLAND EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
OCCUPANT

EVERGREEN TERRACE HOUSING CORPORATION

OCCUPANT

EVERGREEN ANNEX INC

OCCUPANT

EVERGREEN ANNEX INC

OCCUPANT

LE DE H & NGUYENLE PHUONG M TRS
OCCUPANT

DANG PHUONG D & NGUYEN OANH T TRS

OCCUPANT

OWYANG CASSANDRA ETAL
OCCUPANT

OWYANG CASSANDRA ETAL
OCCUPANT

OWYANG CASSANDRA ETAL
OCCUPANT

ABEROUETTE FELIX & ASCUNCION TRS
OCCUPANT

MIDCENTURY 1435 LLC
OCCUPANT

WONG FRED S & NANCY L TRS
OCCUPANT

CHAN ANNA Y & CHOI IVY Y ETAL
OCCUPANT

ZHAO KENNY G & YIN QIAO L
FONG NOM & WANDA L TRS
OCCUPANT

LEE WAYNE & JANE

CAIZHI'Y & OWYANG DIANA J
OCCUPANT

STEINBERG BEVERLY L TR & STEINBERG STEVEN A

OCCUPANT

StreetAddress Unit
PO BOX 23440

1225 4TH AVE

2655 VAN NESS AVE 2
1244 2ND AVE

4561 EAST HIGHWAY 20

221 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

10081 ALCOSTA BLVD

1233 3RD AVE

654 PACIFIC AVE 10
229 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

337 4TH AVE

1227 3RD AVE

272 E12TH ST

262 E12TH ST

303 HEGENBERGER RD 201
202 E12TH ST

250 E 12TH ST

1218 2ND AVE

250 E 12TH ST

1230 2ND AVE

1311 KAINS AVE

1238 2ND AVE

37 LASALLE AVE

157 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

1050 ROSEWOOD WAY

1245 2ND AVE

1050 ROSEWOOD WAY

1245 2ND AVE

1050 ROSEWOOD WAY

1225 2ND AVE

P O BOX 283054

160 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

5464 COLLEGE AVE A
1435 3RD AVE

3920 MACARTHUR BLVD

1417 3RD AVE

1058 CUMBERLAND AVE

1411 3RD AVE

242 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

270 7TH ST

234 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

226 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

1225 2ND AVE

220 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

1626 HAMPEL ST

218 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

City

OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA
NICE CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN RAMON CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
BERKELEY CA
OAKLAND CA
PIEDMONT CA
OAKLAND CA
ALAMEDA CA
OAKLAND CA
ALAMEDA CA
OAKLAND CA
ALAMEDA CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN LEANDRO CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

Zip

94623
94606
94109
94606
95464
94606
94583
94606
94133
94606
94118
94606
94606
94606
94621
94607
94606
94606
94606
94606
94702
94606
94611
94606
94501
94606
94501
94606
94501
94606
94128
94606
94618
94606
94619
94606
94579
94606
94606
94607
94606
94606
94606
94606
94602
94606

Email



020 013101300
020 013101300
020 013101402
020 013101402
020 013101403
020 013101403

20-131-13
20-131-13
20-131-14-2
20-131-14-2
20-131-14-3
20-131-14-3

NGUYEN CAP

OCCUPANT

HUYHN KAREN H TR

OCCUPANT

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA BAPTIST CONFERENCE
OCCUPANT

441 SANTA CLARA AVE
200 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
2313 PACIFIC VIEW CT
1428 2ND AVE

23950 S CHRISMAN RD
215E15TH ST

ALAMEDA CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN LEANDRO CA
OAKLAND CA
TRACY CA
OAKLAND CA

94501
94606
94579
94606
95304
94606



020 013101800
020 013101800
020 013101900
020 013101900
020 013102000
020 013102000
020 013102100
020 013102100
020 013102200
020 013102200
020 013102300
020 013102300
020 013102400
020 013102400
020 013201400
020 013201400
020 013201500
020 013201500
020 013201602
020 013201602
020 013201800
020 013201800
020 013201900
020 013201900
020 013202000
020 013202100
020 013202200
020 013202200

20-131-18
20-131-18
20-131-19
20-131-19
20-131-20
20-131-20
20-131-21
20-131-21
20-131-22
20-131-22
20-131-23
20-131-23
20-131-24
20-131-24
20-132-14
20-132-14
20-132-15
20-132-15
20-132-16-2
20-132-16-2
20-132-18
20-132-18
20-132-19
20-132-19
20-132-20
20-132-21
20-132-22
20-132-22

MRG 252 LLC
OCCUPANT

MRG 252 LLC
OCCUPANT

MRG 252 LLC
OCCUPANT

MRG 252 LLC
OCCUPANT

MRG 252 LLC
OCCUPANT

MRG 252 LLC
OCCUPANT

COMMON AREA OF PARCEL MAP 9018
OCCUPANT

CHAN JACK C & MABEL
OCCUPANT

LIU PEIH & MING C
OCCUPANT

SUEN KEVIN
OCCUPANT

LEW GUEY H & TOY J
OCCUPANT

LIU PEIH

OCCUPANT

KHONG PHUOC

FONG FOON W & SU J
COMMON AREA OF PM 4764 18 THRU 21

OCCUPANT
Oakland Public Works - Mark Arniola

SF Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board - Cherie McMaulou
Reveriez Construction, Inc. - Harry Zhang

Almar Environmental - Forrest Cook

Phase-1 Environmental Services - Stuart Solomon

Mark Bello - Broker

CJ Hue - Hue Family

CJH & Associates, P.C. - Jonathan Tom

Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Dilan Roe
Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Paresh Khatri
Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Drew York
East Bay Municipal Utility District, Groundwater Resources Coordinator - Ken Minn
East Bay Municipal Utility District - CHANDRA JOHANNESSON
Alameda County Building Department - Alan Tam

Alameda County Planning Department - Andrew Young

2407 SACRAMENTO ST
252 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
2407 SACRAMENTO ST
252 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
2407 SACRAMENTO ST
252 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
2407 SACRAMENTO ST
252 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
2407 SACRAMENTO ST
252 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
2407 SACRAMENTO ST
252 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
4844 TELEGRAPH AVE
252 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
4034 BROWN AVE

316 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
310 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
312 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
1420 3RD AVE

1418 3RD AVE

526 MONOGRAM RD

1410 3RD AVE

310 E 14TH ST

1412 3RD AVE

1416 3RD AVE

1414 3RD AVE

1410 3RD AVE

300 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza
1515 Clay Street

598 London Street

407 Almar Avenue

5216 Harwood Road

5901 Christie Ave.

1131 Harbor Bay Parkway
1131 Harbor Bay Parkway
1131 Harbor Bay Parkway
P.O. Box 24055

P.O. BOX 24055

310

Suite 5301
Suite 1400

Suite 500

MS 702

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN LEANDRO CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
SANTA CRUZ CA
SAN JOSE CA

Emeryville CA

SAN RAFAEL CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

94118
94606
94118
94606
94118
94606
94118
94606
94118
94606
94118
94606
94609
94606
94619
94606
94606
94606
94606
94606
94577
94606
94606
94606
94606
94606
94606
94612
94623
94612
94112
95060
95124

94608
94901
94502
94502
94623
94623

marniola@oaklandnet.com

cmccaulou@waterboards.ca.gov

HarryZhang56@gmail.com
cook.forrest@gmail.com

stuart@phase-lenvironmental.com

bello.mark@ymail.com
ci@hufamily.net
tom@cjhapc.com
Dilan.Roe@acgov.org
paresh.khatri@acgov.org
andrew.york@acgov.org
kminn@ebmud.com
CJOHANNE@EBMUD.COM
alant@acpwa.or

andrew.young @ac 0V.org
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